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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
03/07/2018 - 10:13 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.50 520
2. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 30.15 487
3. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 30.37 477
4. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 30.43 474
5. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.64 464
6. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 31.58 424
7. MUT, Tea 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.70 419
8. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 31.95 409
9. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 32.04 406

10. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 32.05 405
11. OROSLAMOSKI, Dunja 06 Velika Kikinda 32.37 393
12. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Proleter 32.77 379
13. VRANJEŠ, Iva 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 32.78 379
14. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 33.47 356
15. ŠORMAZ, Tara 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 33.52 354
16. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 33.53 354
17. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 33.80 346
18. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 33.84 344
19. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.92 313
20. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 34.96 312
21. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 34.97 312
22. BLITVA, Una 06 Vojvodina 35.48 299
23. NAGY, Zsofi 05 Plivacki Klub Senta 35.63 295
24. RADOVANOVIC, Mina 06 Vojvodina 36.38 277
25. FABRIK, Paula 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 36.56 273
26. PETROV, Vanja 06 Vojvodina 36.72 269
27. GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 38.25 238
28. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 42.02 180
29. CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 Arena 2015 42.66 172
30. KRAVIC, Masa 06 Arena 2015 47.59 123

14 - 15 godina

1. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 28.65 568
2. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 29.79 505
3. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 29.97 496
4. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 30.35 477
5. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.70 461
6. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.90 452
7. IKIC, Jovana 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 30.93 451
8. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina 31.00 448
9. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.01 448

10. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 31.06 445
11. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Proleter 31.21 439
12. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 31.66 421
13. KOVACEVIC, Tamara 03 Pksm 31.78 416
14. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina 32.18 400
15. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Marlin 32.29 396
16. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.44 391
17. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 33.04 370
18. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.39 358
19. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 33.52 354
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 14 - 15 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

20. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina 33.61 351
21. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 33.84 344

VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 33.84 344
23. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 36.64 271
24. BOGICEVIC, Ana 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 38.17 240
25. APRO FRUZINA, Katalin 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 39.78 212

DSQ JEGARSKI, Saska 04 Velika Kikinda 44.07

16 - 17 godina

1. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Proleter 28.54 574
2. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina 28.73 563
3. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.81 504
4. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 29.92 498
5. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 30.53 469
6. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 36.46 275
7. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Proleter 36.91 265

14 - 17 godina

1. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Proleter 28.54 574
2. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 28.65 568
3. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina 28.73 563
4. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 29.79 505
5. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.81 504
6. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 29.92 498
7. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 29.97 496
8. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 30.35 477
9. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 30.53 469

10. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.70 461
11. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.90 452
12. IKIC, Jovana 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 30.93 451
13. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina 31.00 448
14. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.01 448
15. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 31.06 445
16. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Proleter 31.21 439
17. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 31.66 421
18. KOVACEVIC, Tamara 03 Pksm 31.78 416
19. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina 32.18 400
20. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Marlin 32.29 396
21. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.44 391
22. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 33.04 370
23. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.39 358
24. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 33.52 354
25. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina 33.61 351
26. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 33.84 344

VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 33.84 344
28. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 36.46 275
29. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 36.64 271
30. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Proleter 36.91 265
31. BOGICEVIC, Ana 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 38.17 240
32. APRO FRUZINA, Katalin 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 39.78 212

DSQ JEGARSKI, Saska 04 Velika Kikinda 44.07
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 27.89 615
2. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 28.09 602
3. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Proleter 28.54 574
4. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 28.65 568
5. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina 28.73 563
6. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.50 520
7. BOGDANOVIĆ, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 29.61 514
8. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 29.78 505
9. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 29.79 505

10. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.81 504
11. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 29.92 498
12. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.95 497
13. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 29.97 496
14. FEHER, Martina 97 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 30.10 489
15. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 30.15 487
16. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 30.35 477
17. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 30.37 477
18. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 30.43 474
19. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.53 469

MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 30.53 469
21. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.64 464
22. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.70 461
23. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.90 452
24. IKIC, Jovana 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 30.93 451
25. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina 31.00 448
26. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.01 448
27. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 31.06 445
28. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Proleter 31.21 439
29. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 31.58 424
30. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 31.66 421
31. MUT, Tea 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.70 419
32. KOVACEVIC, Tamara 03 Pksm 31.78 416
33. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 31.95 409
34. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 32.04 406
35. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Proleter 32.05 405
36. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina 32.18 400
37. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Marlin 32.29 396
38. OROSLAMOSKI, Dunja 06 Velika Kikinda 32.37 393
39. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.44 391
40. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Proleter 32.77 379
41. VRANJEŠ, Iva 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 32.78 379
42. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 33.04 370
43. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.39 358
44. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 33.47 356
45. ŠORMAZ, Tara 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 33.52 354

VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 33.52 354
47. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 33.53 354
48. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina 33.61 351
49. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 33.80 346
50. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 33.84 344

UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 33.84 344
VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 33.84 344

53. FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.92 313
54. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 34.96 312
55. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 34.97 312
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

56. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 35.20 306
57. BLITVA, Una 06 Vojvodina 35.48 299
58. NAGY, Zsofi 05 Plivacki Klub Senta 35.63 295
59. DACIC, Anja 00 Arena 2015 35.70 293
60. RADOVANOVIC, Mina 06 Vojvodina 36.38 277
61. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 36.46 275
62. FABRIK, Paula 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 36.56 273
63. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 36.64 271
64. PETROV, Vanja 06 Vojvodina 36.72 269
65. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Proleter 36.91 265
66. BOGICEVIC, Ana 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 38.17 240
67. GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 38.25 238
68. APRO FRUZINA, Katalin 03 Pvk Delfin Ada 39.78 212
69. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 42.02 180
70. CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 Arena 2015 42.66 172
71. KRAVIC, Masa 06 Arena 2015 47.59 123

DSQ JEGARSKI, Saska 04 Velika Kikinda 44.07


